Having a Say Conference 2024

presents the

Our Choice Expo

Informing participants & families about the disability and
community services

Deakin Uni Waterfront Campus
Gheringhap Street entrances, Geelong

Free Visitor Entry

More Info: VALID, 34 Stanley St., Collingwood Vic. 3066

Sponsored ph: 03 9416 4003 email: havingasay@valid.org.au

web: www.valid.org.au

melba VALID

by




Our Choice Exhibitors' Listing

Care Au Health and Community
CareChoice

Felicity Holistic Care

Gateways Support Services

genU #

InLife Independent Living #

KEO Care

Leisure Networks

Liberty Disability Services #
Limitless Adventures & Recreation
Life Without Barriers #

Melba Support Services #
Multicap

Possability

Prestige InHome Care (Tue. only)
Scope Australia #

The Bridge Inc. #

Yooralla

Ambulance Victoria

Australian Electoral Commission (AEC)
Bluebird Foundation

BreastScreen Victoria (Tue. only)
Cancer Council Victoria (Tue. only)
City of Greater Geelong

Fire Rescue Victoria

Metro Trains — Community Education #
Palliative Care Victoria (Mon. only)
Victorian Electoral Commission (VEC)
Victorian Legal Aid

Victoria Police

DEC Housing
Enliven Community
Housing Hub

71
38
65
10
4
48
90
3
61
5
62
66
40
59
15
14
92

Community (mainstream) Travel & Recreation

24
33
58
64
63
9
76
12
63
92
27
23

Accommodation & Housing Therapy & Assistive Tech.

72
47
37

# Exhibitors located in the Costa Hall Foyer

My Plan Manager

National Disability Insurance Agency NDIA # 16
NDIS LAC Barwon partner (LCHS) 17
Plan Tracker 60
Amaze # 7
Australian Financial Complaints Authority (Tues) 31
Down Syndrome Victoria (Mon. only) 31
Inclusion Australia # 2
National Disability Services - NDS 91
NDIS Quality & Safeguards Commission # 1
OurWatch 28
Public Transport Ombudsman (PTO) 43
RIAC (Rights Information & Advocacy Ctre) 32
VALID — advocacy, training & self-advocacy 11
VALID - peer action groups # 8
VDWC (Vic. Disability Workers Commission) # 16

Villamanta Disability Rights Legal Serv. (Mon) 41
Women With Disabilities Victoria (Tue.) 29

All Access Holidays 79
Australian Camps Assn - People Outdoors 70
Club Mates Travel 30
Leisure Options Holidays & Respite 35
Ripples’n’Tonic Farm (Mon. Only) 39
Travellers Aid 44
Tri-state Games 77
Trusted Travel # 6
4GR 93
Deakin University # 9

Access Easy English 34
Be Heard Speech Pathology 78
Continence @ Conquip 94
Everyday Independence 49
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Having a Say Forever!




Deakin Uni Waterfront Campus
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